
種目 ｸﾗｽ 記録 総合順位風速 所属 登録番号 氏　　名 年齢
60m M25 7.0 1 渋川 1393 小倉　篤人 26
60m M35 7.6 2 高崎 1295 山口　貴志 35
60m M35 7.3 1 東京 2907 中馬　賢克 39
60m M40 7.5 2 高崎 1268 高槻　裕之 40
60m M40 7.6 3 栃木 0564 矢吹　良輔 40
60m M40 7.6 4 長野 0520 宮澤　憲二 40
60m M40 7.4 1 太田 1283 江原　浩二 41
60m M40 7.7 5 埼玉 0965 志田　直樹 44
60m M40 7.7 6 埼玉 0943 岩田　晃広 44
60m M40 7.8 7 埼玉 0826 久米　　隆 44
60m M45 7.8 2 神奈川 1638 嵯峨　　弘 49
60m M45 7.7 1 大泉 1109 斉藤　克己 49
60m M45 8.1 3 長野 0484 上條　　健 45
60m M50 8.0 3 伊勢崎 0715 太田　　徹 50
60m M50 7.6 1 長野 0623 田中　　淳 53
60m M50 8.6 4 TEAM.K 0639 中林　秀人 53
60m M50 7.9 2 東京 3112 山下　哲司 54
60m M55 8.2 4 ふきのとう0405 入澤正次郎 55
60m M55 7.9 1 ふきのとう0440 星野　　勤 57
60m M55 8.1 3 AC王山 0688 古野　雅由 58
60m M55 9.0 6 埼玉 0720 山崎　泰男 58
60m M55 8.6 5 伊勢崎 0936 香村　立也 59
60m M55 8.1 2 栃木 0427 大谷　　毅 59
60m M60 8.5 2 埼玉 0457 久保田友久 60
60m M60 10.0 6 埼玉 1197 佐野　貞一 60
60m M60 8.8 3 館林 1222 小曽根正明 61
60m M60 8.4 1 埼玉 0250 福島　照夫 62
60m M60 9.0 4 富岡 1253 新井　法正 62
60m M60 9.3 5 桐生 0263 中田　健治 62
60m M65 8.6 2 吾妻 1257 小林　一雄 67
60m M65 8.5 1 大泉 1010 伊藤　晧夫 67
60m M65 8.6 3 富岡 1030 三木　秀雄 68
60m M70 8.8 1 藤岡 0289 安井　毅央 73
60m M70 11.1 2 埼玉 1216 稲村　　弭 74
60m M75 9.3 1 館林 1023 木村　益二 75
60m M75 10.3 2 埼玉 1025 田中　英夫 76
60m M90 17.2 1 桐生 0016 髙草木重鎈 92
60m W40 8.7 1 栃木 0493 中村　千絵 43
60m W45 8.5 1 神奈川 0962 中尾　晴実 48
60m W50 8.2 1 茨城 0323 宮田　直美 50
60m W55 21.6 1 高崎 1031 臼田香津子 59
100m M24_ 12.4 1 渋川 1394 萩原　　誠 18
100m M25 11.1 1 渋川 1393 小倉　篤人 26
100m M30 12.2 1 高崎 1370 久米　健夫 34
100m M35 12.9 2 高崎 1295 山口　貴志 35
100m M35 12.0 1 東京 2907 中馬　賢克 39
100m M40 12.3 2 高崎 1268 高槻　裕之 40
100m M40 12.4 3 栃木 0564 矢吹　良輔 40
100m M40 11.8 1 太田 1283 江原　浩二 41
100m M40 14.0 5 西毛 1011 林　　健二 44
100m M40 12.8 4 埼玉 0943 岩田　晃広 44
100m M45 12.2 1 神奈川 1394 早川　行友 49
100m M45 12.3 2 大泉 1109 斉藤　克己 49
100m M50 13.0 2 伊勢崎 0715 太田　　徹 50
100m M50 12.6 1 長野 0623 田中　　淳 53
100m M50 13.8 3 TEAM.K 0639 中林　秀人 53
100m M55 13.7 3 ふきのとう0405 入澤正次郎 55
100m M55 13.0 2 AC王山 0688 古野　雅由 58



100m M55 14.7 5 埼玉 0720 山崎　泰男 58
100m M55 14.0 4 伊勢崎 0936 香村　立也 59
100m M55 13.0 1 栃木 0427 大谷　　毅 59
100m M60 13.4 1 埼玉 0457 久保田友久 60
100m M60 16.6 5 埼玉 1197 佐野　貞一 60
100m M60 14.6 3 館林 1222 小曽根正明 61
100m M60 13.9 2 埼玉 0250 福島　照夫 62
100m M60 14.8 4 桐生 0263 中田　健治 62
100m M65 15.6 4 富岡 1270 松井　　浩 67
100m M65 13.6 1 吾妻 1257 小林　一雄 67
100m M65 13.6 2 大泉 1010 伊藤　晧夫 67
100m M65 15.2 3 富岡 1369 平井　幹男 68
100m M70 14.1 1 長野 0763 天沼　昭彦 70
100m M70 14.4 2 埼玉 0238 小川　修司 72
100m M75 15.4 3 館林 1023 木村　益二 75
100m M75 17.0 4 埼玉 1025 田中　英夫 76
100m W45 14.4 2 桐生 1082 大川　貴子 46
100m W45 13.6 1 神奈川 0962 中尾　晴実 48
100m W50 13.2 1 茨城 0323 宮田　直美 50
200m M25 24.3 1 渋川 1328 後藤　力良 28
200m M35 24.4 1 東京 2907 中馬　賢克 39
200m M40 25.7 2 高崎 1268 高槻　裕之 40
200m M40 24.5 1 太田 1283 江原　浩二 41
200m M40 25.8 3 埼玉 0943 岩田　晃広 44
200m M50 27.7 3 伊勢崎 0715 太田　　徹 50
200m M50 26.2 2 渋川 0951 萩原　　豊 51
200m M50 25.5 1 長野 0623 田中　　淳 53
200m M45 25.3 1 大泉 1109 斉藤　克己 49
200m M55 31.6 4 埼玉 0720 山崎　泰男 58
200m M55 28.4 1 AC王山 0688 古野　雅由 58
200m M55 29.1 3 伊勢崎 0936 香村　立也 59
200m M55 28.6 2 栃木 0427 大谷　　毅 59
200m M60 29.2 1 埼玉 0165 岸　　浩三 62
200m M60 31.1 2 桐生 0263 中田　健治 62
200m M65 32.0 2 富岡 1270 松井　　浩 67
200m M65 29.3 1 大泉 1010 伊藤　晧夫 67
200m M70 31.3 1 埼玉 0238 小川　修司 72
200m M75 39.6 1 埼玉 1025 田中　英夫 76
400m M30 56.2 1 高崎 1370 久米　健夫 34
400m M35 1.03.4 1 伊勢崎 1395 髙山　泰毅 37
400m M40 57.9 1 渋川 0990 須佐　　勇 44
400m M45 1.00.4 2 桐生 1001 大川　宜晃 47
400m M45 58.7 1 富岡 1068 相馬　正巳 47
400m M50 1.04.5 1 栃木 0212 大貫　　孝 52
400m M55 1.11.3 2 前橋 1314 高野　一郎 56
400m M55 1.12.9 3 AC王山 0688 古野　雅由 58
400m M55 1.10.6 1 伊勢崎 0936 香村　立也 59
400m M60 1.15.4 4 藤岡 0601 関口　淳一 60
400m M60 1.04.3 1 東京 2338 大西　和文 61
400m M60 1.06.6 3 埼玉 0165 岸　　浩三 62
400m M60 1.05.6 2 富岡 1253 新井　法正 62
400m M70 1.10.1 2 藤岡 0289 安井　毅央 73
400m M70 1.08.7 1 桐生 1098 吉田　昌司 74
400m M90 2.43.3 1 桐生 0016 髙草木重鎈 92
400m W45 1.13.0 1 桐生 1082 大川　貴子 46
800m M30 2.26.2 2 太田 1385 三田　達也 30
800m M30 2.12.1 1 太田 1213 新藤　典之 32
800m M30 2.31.1 3 1384 吉村　俊彦 34
800m M40 2.15.1 1 どんがめ 1275 松村　和彦 41



800m M40 2.22.0 2 西毛 1011 林　　健二 44
800m M45 2.27.0 3 栃木 0503 黒川　真輔 46
800m M45 2.15.7 1 富岡 1068 相馬　正巳 47
800m M45 2.18.8 2 桐生 1001 大川　宜晃 47
800m M50 2.31.4 1 埼玉 0920 嶋津　光治 53
800m M55 2.25.1 1 藤岡 1033 橋本　春昭 55
800m M55 2.29.6 2 荒砥AC 0543 大澤　武志 55
800m M55 2.42.0 3 前橋 1314 高野　一郎 56
800m M60 2.53.0 1 藤岡 0601 関口　淳一 60
800m M65 2.41.4 1 埼玉 1076 古屋　　馨 68
800m M70 2.44.3 1 桐生 1098 吉田　昌司 74
1500m M35 4.53.1 2 西毛 1187 白石　秀明 35
1500m M35 4.52.8 1 伊勢崎 1395 髙山　泰毅 37
1500m M40 5.06.5 3 上州 1357 谷川　善一 42
1500m M40 5.12.0 4 高崎 1197 松本　茂生 43
1500m M40 4.51.8 2 埼玉 1117 清川　圭太 44
1500m M40 4.38.5 1 埼玉 1042 清水　一人 44
1500m M45 5.03.6 1 栃木 -503 黒川　真輔 46
1500m M50 5.18.8 4 伊勢崎 0877 小林　司朗 51
1500m M50 5.14.6 3 どんがめ 1042 黛　　　弘 52
1500m M50 4.51.8 1 沼田 0697 林　　幸男 52
1500m M50 5.00.8 2 埼玉 0920 嶋津　光治 53
1500m M55 5.06.6 2 荒砥AC 0543 大澤　武志 55
1500m M55 5.29.4 3 前橋 1314 高野　一郎 56
1500m M55 4.59.4 1 沼田 0416 吉岡　　明 59
1500m M60 5.42.6 2 藤岡 0601 関口　淳一 60
1500m M60 6.05.9 4 前橋中央 0264 斉藤　信敏 62
1500m M60 5.15.7 1 新潟 0619 塚田　義一 62
1500m M60 7.07.7 5 上州 1354 川原　賢二 64
1500m M60 5.50.9 3 AC王山 0557 梅山　　哲 64
1500m M65 5.27.9 1 埼玉 1076 古屋　　馨 68
1500m M75 6.08.9 1 荒砥AC 0080 佐藤　久雄 79
1500m W65 7.08.9 1 上州 1353 清水由喜子 66
3000m M35 10.32.7 1 西毛 1187 白石　秀明 35
3000m M50 11.43.7 2 伊勢崎 0877 小林　司朗 51
3000m M50 10.50.1 1 沼田 0697 林　　幸男 52
3000m M60 11.08.5 1 新潟 0619 塚田　義一 62
3000m M65 14.08.5 1 前橋中央 1317 飯塚　宣夫 65
3000m M70 14.13.0 1 前橋中央 0138 関口　祐治 73
3000m M75 13.15.0 1 荒砥AC 0080 佐藤　久雄 79
5000m M35 21.44.4 1 西毛 1187 白石　秀明 35
5000m M40 20.39.5 3 高崎 1197 松本　茂生 43
5000m M40 19.38.5 2 ふきのとう0932 原　　邦彦 44
5000m M40 19.10.2 1 埼玉 1042 清水　一人 44
5000m M50 20.27.6 2 どんがめ 1042 黛　　弘 52
5000m M50 19.50.5 1 埼玉 0920 嶋津　光治 53
5000m M55 18.49.5 1 沼田 0416 吉岡　　明 59
5000m M60 22.27.8 1 藤岡 0601 関口　淳一 60
5000m M60 25.11.4 2 AC王山 0557 梅山　　哲 64
5000m M65 20.28.5 1 埼玉 1076 古屋　　馨 68
5000m M70 21.06.0 1 埼玉 0650 古川　次宏 71
5000m M70 28.39.9 2 渋川 1225 伊丹　　弘 72
4x100mR M60 1.00.6 1369 平井　幹男 68
4x100mR M60 1.00.6 1253 新井　法正 62
4x100mR M60 1.00.6 1270 松井　　浩 67
4x100mR M60 1.00.6 1030 三木　秀雄 68
走高跳 M35 1.72 1 栃木 0485 屋代　　稔 35
走高跳 M40 1.60 1 長野 0520 宮澤　憲二 40
走高跳 M40 1.55 2 富岡 0866 黛　　紀行 44



走高跳 M45 1.65 1 富岡 0908 大河原進一 47
走高跳 M50 1.55 1 桐生 0689 安野　満夫 50
走高跳 M50 1.50 2 渋川 0655 高橋　英樹 52
走高跳 M60 1.50 1 長野 0265 宮本　吉豊 60
走高跳 M65 1.15 1 富岡 1030 三木　秀雄 68
走高跳 W40 1.50 1 栃木 0493 中村　千絵 43
走高跳 W50 1.10 1 富岡 1252 金井たけ代 53
走高跳 W55 1.15 1 高崎 1031 臼田香津子 59
走幅跳 M30 4.32 3 +1.6 1385 三田　達也 30
走幅跳 M30 5.27 2 +1.4 太田 1213 新藤　典之 32
走幅跳 M30 6.63 1 +0.8 高崎 1293 浦野　洋平 34
走幅跳 M35 4.85 1 +0.8 太田 1166 正田　久倫 36
走幅跳 M40 5.55 2 +0.9 長野 0520 宮澤　憲二 40
走幅跳 M40 5.22 3 +0.6 渋川 1260 冨沢　尚樹 41
走幅跳 M40 5.73 1 +0.8 埼玉 0965 志田　直樹 44
走幅跳 M40 4.60 4 +1.3 富岡 0866 黛　　紀行 44
走幅跳 M45 5.14 4 +1.4 長野 0484 上條　　健 45
走幅跳 M45 5.35 3 +2.3 富岡 0908 大河原進一 47
走幅跳 M45 5.77 1 +2.9 大泉 1109 斉藤　克己 49
走幅跳 M45 5.43 2 +1.8 神奈川 1638 嵯峨　　弘 49
走幅跳 M50 5.50 1 +2.1 桐生 0689 安野　満夫 50
走幅跳 M50 2.28 3 +2.2 栃木 0212 大貫　　孝 52
走幅跳 M50 5.25 2 +1.2 東京 3112 山下　哲司 54
走幅跳 W40 4.67 1 +1.9 栃木 0493 中村　千絵 43
走幅跳 W50 4.30 1 +1.0 茨城 0323 宮田　直美 50
三段跳 M35 10.10 3 +0.2 太田 1166 正田　久倫 36
三段跳 M35 11.83 2 +0.7 富岡 1320 横田　　修 39
三段跳 M35 12.77 1 -0.1 埼玉 0800 福嶋　壮彦 39
三段跳 M40 11.43 1 +1.2 長野 0520 宮澤　憲二 40
三段跳 M45 10.19 3 +1.8 長野 0484 上條　　健 45
三段跳 M45 11.54 1 +2.4 富岡 0908 大河原進一 47
三段跳 M45 10.73 2 +1.2 神奈川 1638 嵯峨　　弘 49
三段跳 M50 11.21 1 +2.3 桐生 0689 安野　満夫 50
三段跳 M50 10.72 2 +1.2 東京 3112 山下　哲司 54
三段跳 M60 9.89 1 -0.6 長野 0265 宮本　吉豊 60
砲丸投(7.26㎏) M40 13.43 1 東京 3083 富岡　真広 43
砲丸投(7.26㎏) M45 7.35 3 長野 0503 福島　健一 45
砲丸投(7.26㎏) M45 9.60 1 栃木 0458 森田　雄一 48
砲丸投(7.26㎏) M45 8.12 2 長野 0593 松澤　　洋 49
砲丸投(6.00㎏) M50 7.17 3 東京 0956 高橋　健一 50
砲丸投(6.00㎏) M50 8.28 2 栃木 0452 佐々木泰之 50
砲丸投(6.00㎏) M50 10.68 1 栃木 0538 宮川　政行 52
砲丸投(6.00㎏) M55 11.40 2 長野 0202 澤口　通洋 55
砲丸投(6.00㎏) M55 11.93 1 神奈川 0878 川口　　均 57
砲丸投(6.00㎏) M55 7.60 3 大泉 0436 小林　　稔 57
砲丸投(5.00㎏) M60 7.75 3 沼田 0489 阿部　恵一 60
砲丸投(5.00㎏) M60 8.54 2 埼玉 0397 福田　安孝 63
砲丸投(5.00㎏) M60 9.64 1 富岡 0447 井野口博人 64
砲丸投(5.00㎏) M65 10.81 1 高崎 0381 岡田　節男 67
砲丸投(4.00㎏) M70 7.49 1 太田 0132 石倉　富次 73
砲丸投(4.00㎏) M75 8.03 1 東京 1198 三木　由一 78
砲丸投(3.00㎏) W50 9.03 1 富岡 1252 金井たけ代 53
砲丸投(3.00㎏) W55 8.47 1 太田 0434 青木　早苗 59
円盤投(2.00㎏) M35 24.11 1 富岡 1320 横田　　修 39
円盤投(2.00㎏) M40 23.69 2 長野 0520 宮澤　憲二 40
円盤投(2.00㎏) M40 26.11 1 東京 3083 富岡　真広 43
円盤投(2.00㎏) M40 16.51 3 富岡 1080 岩丸　洋志 44
円盤投(2.00㎏) M45 21.46 4 長野 0503 福島　健一 45
円盤投(2.00㎏) M45 21.66 3 長野 0484 上條　　健 45



円盤投(2.00㎏) M45 26.85 1 栃木 0458 森田　雄一 48
円盤投(2.00㎏) M45 23.56 2 長野 0593 松澤　　洋 49
円盤投(1.50㎏) M50 27.47 3 栃木 0452 佐々木泰之 50
円盤投(1.50㎏) M50 22.47 4 東京 0956 高橋　健一 50
円盤投(1.50㎏) M50 32.30 1 栃木 0538 宮川　政行 52
円盤投(1.50㎏) M50 30.53 2 前橋 0905 布川　一斎 53
円盤投(1.50㎏) M55 34.41 1 長野 0202 澤口　通洋 55
円盤投(1.50㎏) M55 31.21 2 神奈川 0878 川口　　均 57
円盤投(1.50㎏) M55 22.74 3 大泉 0436 小林　　稔 57
円盤投(1.00㎏) M60 23.09 4 沼田 0489 阿部　恵一 60
円盤投(1.00㎏) M60 27.45 1 大泉 0409 増尾　健二 62
円盤投(1.00㎏) M60 24.06 3 埼玉 0397 福田　安孝 63
円盤投(1.00㎏) M60 25.82 2 富岡 0447 井野口博人 64
円盤投(1.00㎏) M65 36.60 1 高崎 0381 岡田　節男 67
円盤投(1.00㎏) M70 26.23 1 大泉 0134 齋藤　　功 73
円盤投(1.00㎏) M75 26.47 1 東京 1198 三木　由一 78
円盤投(1.00㎏) W35 27.40 1 富岡 1182 佐俣由香里 39
円盤投(1.00㎏) W50 18.60 1 富岡 1252 金井たけ代 53
円盤投(1.00㎏) W55 24.88 1 太田 0434 青木　早苗 59
ﾊﾝﾏｰ投(1.00㎏)M45 23.55 1 長野 0503 福島　健一 45
ﾊﾝﾏｰ投(1.00㎏)M45 21.01 2 栃木 0458 森田　雄一 48
ﾊﾝﾏｰ投(6.00㎏)M50 25.13 3 栃木 0452 佐々木泰之 50
ﾊﾝﾏｰ投(6.00㎏)M50 17.30 4 東京 0956 高橋　健一 50
ﾊﾝﾏｰ投(6.00㎏)M50 46.41 1 埼玉 0702 東海林　孝 52
ﾊﾝﾏｰ投(6.00㎏)M50 29.53 2 前橋 0905 布川　一斎 53
ﾊﾝﾏｰ投(6.00㎏)M55 39.67 2 長野 0202 澤口　通洋 55
ﾊﾝﾏｰ投(6.00㎏)M55 37.09 3 埼玉 0465 栗原　圭三 56
ﾊﾝﾏｰ投(6.00㎏)M55 39.73 1 神奈川 0878 川口　　均 57
ﾊﾝﾏｰ投(6.00㎏)M55 17.60 4 大泉 0436 小林　　稔 57
ﾊﾝﾏｰ投(5.00㎏)M60 29.18 1 大泉 0409 増尾　健二 62
ﾊﾝﾏｰ投(5.00㎏)M60 24.14 2 埼玉 0397 福田　安孝 63
ﾊﾝﾏｰ投(5.00㎏)M65 32.82 1 高崎 0381 岡田　節男 67
ﾊﾝﾏｰ投(4.00㎏)M70 18.05 2 富岡 0424 髙橋　賢作 71
ﾊﾝﾏｰ投(4.00㎏)M70 24.52 1 大泉 0134 齋藤　　功 73
ﾊﾝﾏｰ投(3.00㎏)W55 18.97 1 太田 0434 青木　早苗 59
やり投(800g) M30 28.34 1 1384 吉村　俊彦 34
やり投(800g) M40 29.94 3 渋川 1329 冨沢　実樹 40
やり投(800g) M40 35.97 2 埼玉 1117 清川　圭太 44
やり投(800g) M40 38.30 1 富岡 1080 岩丸　洋志 44
やり投(800g) M45 41.45 1 長野 0503 福島　健一 45
やり投(800g) M45 34.77 3 富岡 0908 大河原進一 47
やり投(800g) M45 40.77 2 長野 0593 松澤　　洋 49
やり投(700g) M50 43.19 1 桐生 0689 安野　満夫 50
やり投(700g) M55 38.50 2 長野 0202 澤口　通洋 55
やり投(700g) M55 31.48 4 神奈川 0878 川口　　均 57
やり投(700g) M55 39.34 1 千葉 0407 平野　優二 57
やり投(700g) M55 33.95 3 大泉 0436 小林　　稔 57
やり投(700g) M55 15.71 5 伊勢崎 0936 香村　立也 59
やり投(600g) M60 19.38 1 埼玉 0397 福田　安孝 63
やり投(500g) M70 22.53 1 太田 0132 石倉　富次 73
やり投(600g) W35 21.14 1 富岡 1182 佐俣由香里 39


